

Geauga County
 Estimate: \$750,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Sections D and F
 of Bell Street, CH 10
 Bid Opening - May 2, 2012

Ronyak Paving, Inc.
 PO Box 567
 Burton, OH 44021

Kokosing Construction
 13700 McCracken Rd.
 Cleveland, OH 44125

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$6,920.00	\$6,920.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	700.0	S.Y.	\$4.00	\$2,800.00	\$4.00	\$2,800.00
3	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	250.0	C.Y.	\$110.00	\$27,500.00	\$150.00	\$37,500.00
4	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, APP	430.0	S.Y.	\$4.00	\$1,720.00	\$2.00	\$860.00
5	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	6850	Gal.	\$2.00	\$13,700.00	\$2.00	\$13,700.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG 64-22, As Per Plan	600.0	C.Y.	\$114.00	\$68,400.00	\$135.00	\$81,000.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG 64-22, As Per Plan	1780.0	C.Y.	\$108.00	\$192,240.00	\$130.00	\$231,400.00
8	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22, (Driveways)	130.0	C.Y.	\$125.00	\$16,250.00	\$135.00	\$17,550.00
9	424	Fine Graded Polymer Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type B, SBS PG76-22M, As	1460.0	C.Y.	\$165.00	\$240,900.00	\$180.00	\$262,800.00
10	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	6	Each	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$85.00	\$510.00
11	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$16,750.00	\$16,750.00	\$17,700.00	\$17,700.00
12	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, APP	6.80	Mile	\$170.00	\$1,156.00	\$125.00	\$850.00
13	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	320.0	C.Y.	\$28.00	\$8,960.00	\$35.00	\$11,200.00
14	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
15	642	Center Line, Type 1, As Per Plan	3.40	Mile	\$756.00	\$2,570.40	\$756.00	\$2,570.40
16	642	Edge Line, Type 1	6.80	Mile	\$540.00	\$3,672.00	\$540.00	\$3,672.00
17	644	Stop Line	120.0	Feet	\$11.70	\$1,404.00	\$11.70	\$1,404.00
18	202	Guardrail Removed	270.0	Feet	\$1.50	\$405.00	\$1.50	\$405.00
19	209	Reshaping Under Guardrail	6.00	Sta.	\$45.00	\$270.00	\$245.00	\$1,470.00
20	606	Guardrail, Type 5	250.0	Feet	\$23.40	\$5,850.00	\$23.40	\$5,850.00
21	606	Anchor Assembly, Type E-98	4	Each	\$1,945.00	\$7,780.00	\$1,945.00	\$7,780.00
22	626	Barrier Reflectors, Type A2	12	Each	\$6.25	\$75.00	\$6.25	\$75.00
					TOTAL	\$623,422.40	TOTAL	\$709,596.40

Geauga County
 Estimate: \$750,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Sections D and F
 of Bell Street, CH 10
 Bid Opening - May 2, 2012

The Shelly Company
 8920 Canyon Falls Blvd
 Twinsburg, OH 44087

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	700.0	S.Y.	\$3.77	\$2,639.00
3	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	250.0	C.Y.	\$222.75	\$55,687.50
4	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, APP	430.0	S.Y.	\$2.85	\$1,225.50
5	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	6850	Gal.	\$1.85	\$12,672.50
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG 64-22, As Per Plan	600.0	C.Y.	\$124.65	\$74,790.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG 64-22, As Per Plan	1780.0	C.Y.	\$108.55	\$193,219.00
8	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22, (Driveways)	130.0	C.Y.	\$320.00	\$41,600.00
9	424	Fine Graded Polymer Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type B, SBS PG76-22M, As	1460.0	C.Y.	\$185.50	\$270,830.00
10	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	6	Each	\$75.00	\$450.00
11	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$31,700.00	\$31,700.00
12	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, APP	6.80	Mile	\$586.10	\$3,985.48
13	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	320.0	C.Y.	\$66.75	\$21,360.00
14	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
15	642	Center Line, Type 1, As Per Plan	3.40	Mile	\$990.00	\$3,366.00
16	642	Edge Line, Type 1	6.80	Mile	\$425.00	\$2,890.00
17	644	Stop Line	120.0	Feet	\$15.00	\$1,800.00
18	202	Guardrail Removed	270.0	Feet	\$1.50	\$405.00
19	209	Reshaping Under Guardrail	6.00	Sta.	\$314.16	\$1,884.96
20	606	Guardrail, Type 5	250.0	Feet	\$23.40	\$5,850.00
21	606	Anchor Assembly, Type E-98	4	Each	\$1,945.00	\$7,780.00
22	626	Barrier Reflectors, Type A2	12	Each	\$6.25	\$75.00
					TOTAL	\$755,509.94